Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Duckworth - (978018) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
16:34.85
16:38.41
16:43.13
16:43.35
16:48.17
16:54.56
16:58.67
17:15.08
18:03.23
18:51.45
19:46.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
16:43.35
16:34.85
16:58.67
16:48.17
16:43.13
17:15.08
18:03.23
16:54.56
16:38.41
18:51.45
19:46.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

616
610
601
601
592
581
574
547
477
419
363

WA Pts

601
616
574
592
601
547
477
581
610
419
363

Round

H
H
H

-n

I

I I T I ™

Round

F

N

I I T I T I I T

Date

02/11/19
06/11/16
11/02/18
01/12/19
03/11/18
24/11/16
02/12/18
1211117
16/03/17
21/11/15
18/07/14

Date

01/12/19
02/11/19
02/12/18
03/11/18
11/02/18
1211117
16/03/17
24/11/16
06/11/16
21/11/15
18/07/14

Meet

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire County Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships & TT

Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Yorkshire County Championships

Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships & TT

Venue

Nottingham
Sunderland
Leeds

WNPS

Harvey Hadden
Grimsby
Swansea
Grimsby
Grimsby
Sunderland

Grimsby

Venue

WNPS
Nottingham
Swansea
Harvey Hadden
Leeds
Grimsby
Grimsby
Grimsby
Sunderland
Sunderland

Grimsby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Royal Wolv
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Grimsby AST
Royal Wolv
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Cleethorpes

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



