## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Duckworth - (978018) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:34.85	616	Н	02/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Royal Wolv	2
16:38.41	610	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Grimsby AST	2
16:43.13	601	Н	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
16:43.35	601	F	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Royal Wolv	2
16:48.17	592	Н	03/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Royal Wolv	2
16:54.56	581	Н	24/11/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
16:58.67	574	F	02/12/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Royal Wolv	2
17:15.08	547	Н	12/11/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
18:03.23	477	Н	16/03/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
18:51.45	419	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
19:46.91	363	Н	18/07/14	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships & TT	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:43.35	601	F	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Royal Wolv	2
16:34.85	616	Н	02/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Royal Wolv	2
16:58.67	574	F	02/12/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Royal Wolv	2
16:48.17	592	Н	03/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Royal Wolv	2
16:43.13	601	Н	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
17:15.08	547	Н	12/11/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
18:03.23	477	Н	16/03/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
16:54.56	581	Н	24/11/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
16:38.41	610	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Grimsby AST	2
18:51.45	419	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
19:46.91	363	Н	18/07/14	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships & TT	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4